1st
$390.60
Each
Player

2nd
$322.24
Each
Player

Tie 3rd
$249.00
Each
Player

Tie 3rd
$249.00
Each
Player

5th
$185.53
Each
Player

6th
$166.00
Each
Player

7th
$146.47
Each
Player

Tie 8th
$81.37
Each

Player

Tie 8th
$81.37
Each

Player

Ryan Colemere
Dan Telford

TJ Telford
Vaughn Lloyd

Mike Bicker
Bill Lundskog

Randy Danjanovich

John Lucky

Troy Watkins
Scott Drake
Jose Valle

Josh Christensen

Clark Garso

Jon Christianson
Rigo Jimenez
Mark Calaman

Brock Padilla
Steve Hardy
Brandon Bingham
Mike Davis

Lynn Landgren
Jeff Snow
Brian Devirs
Matt McKay

Todd Tanner
Russ Madsen
Dylan Bloechel
Jaden Bloechel

Matt Baird
Andrew Kelley
Paul Shumway
Marv Acey

Rick Roberts
Jaxson Taylor
Mike McKinzie
Rob Anderson

2014 Alpine Pro-Am

206

208

210

210

211

212

213

215

215

May 12, 2014
Team

Tie 8th
$81.37
Each

Player

Tie 11th

Tie 11th

Tie 11th

Tie 11th

15th

Tie 16th

Tie 16th

Tie 18th

Tracy Zobell
Cliff Brimhall
Ross Bowers
Steve Hanson

Jeremy Green
Scott Pickarson
Jess May

John Southern

Mark Owen
Devin Mortensen
Randy Mortenen
Ryan Shipman

Terry Outzen
Steve Caputo
Steve Linck

John Fischer

Todd Meyer
Blake Murray
Gary Cooper
Cary Cooper

Bryant Boshard
Mike Behle
Rick Luke
Kevin Beard

Stacy Jones
Joe Parkinson
Dan Parkinson
Braxton Barber

Josh Laney
Stratton Schulz
Lee Schulz
Travis Snow

James Hood
Craig Hammer
Russ Newby
Griffen Schone

215

216

216

216

216

218

219

219

220



Tie 18th

20th

21st

22nd

Tie 23rd

Tie 23rd

25th

26th

27th

28th

Cameron Thomas
Nick Zollinger
Troy Miller

Clay Buttars

Henry White

Dana Nelson

Ryan Pugsley
Lynn Perry

Scott Olsen

Ben Aguayo

Matt Cunningham
Bret Cornell

Derek Fox
Wayne Fox
Stephen Tripp
John Jones

John Pearson
Dan Bloechel
Richard Wilson
Scott Parker

Steve Wathen
Steve Smith
Steve Borget
Aaron Gibbs

Zach Johnson
Rhett Weaver
Blair Archibald
Clayton Brown

Eric Nielsen
Jeff Bruderer
Dalton Stanger
Cory Carter

John Ward
Jace Nielsen
Chris Hanson
Jon Heyn

Kent Easton
Jason Wight
Rick Bodell
Darren Orr

220

221

222

223

225

225

226

228

235

239



1st

2nd

Tie 3rd

Tie 3rd

Tie 5th

Tie 5th

Tie 5th

Tie 8th

Tie 8th

Tie 8th

Tie 8th

Tie 8th

$178.11
$145.30
$110.15
$110.15
$79.68
$79.68
$79.68
$25.78
$25.78
$25.78
$25.78

$25.78

2014 Alpine Pro-Am
Professional Sweeps

Matt Baird
Lynn Landgren
Tracy Zobell
Mark Owen
Todd Tanner
Derek Fox
Troy Watkins
Mike Bicker
Terry Outzen
Zach Johnson
Todd Meyer

James Hood

68

75

75

76

76

76

77

77

77

77

77



1st

Tie 2nd
Tie 2nd
Tie 4th
Tie 4th
Tie 4th
Tie 7th
Tie 7th
Tie 7th
Tie 7th
10th

1st

3rd

Tie 4th
Tie 4th
Tie 4th
Tie 7th
Tie 7th
Tie 7th
Tie 10th
Tie 10th
Tie 10th
Tie 10th
Tie 10th

$161.36
$119.69
$119.69
$72.47
$72.47
$72.47
$44.17
$44.17
$44.17
$44.17
$38.45

$158.33
$104.16
$69.44
$69.44
$69.44
$42.36
$42.36
$42.36
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25
$21.25

2014 Alpine Pro-Am

Amateur Sweeps

Gross

Dan Telford
Russ Madsen
Blake Murray
T.J. Telford
Vaughn Lloyd
Steve Caputo
Joe Parkinson
Jose Valle
Stratton Schulz
Steve Linck
Mike Davis

Net

Jon Christiansen
Steve Hardy
Bill Lundskog
Nick Zollinger
John Fischer
Kevin Beard
Brian Devirs
Rigo Jimenez
Rob Anderson
Cliff Brimhall
Lee Schulz
Mark Calaman
Devin Mortensen

73
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77

67
69
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72



2014 Alpine Pro-Am
Skins

#6 $230.00 Andrew Kelley Am. 3
#8 $230.00 Bryant Boshard Pro. 3
#16  $230.00 Joe Parkinson Am. 2

#17  $230.00 Brandon Bingham Am. 3

Bryant Boshard is the only golf professional and I have sent him a check for his skin.



