2014 Alpine Pro-Am May 12, 2014

Team

1st \$390.60 Each Player	Ryan Colemere Dan Telford TJ Telford Vaughn Lloyd	206	Tie 8th \$81.37 Each Player	Tracy Zobell Cliff Brimhall Ross Bowers Steve Hanson	215
2nd \$322.24 Each Player	Mike Bicker Bill Lundskog Randy Danjanovich John Lucky	208	Tie 11th	Jeremy Green Scott Pickarson Jess May John Southern	216
Tie 3rd \$249.00 Each Player	Troy Watkins Scott Drake Jose Valle Josh Christensen	210	Tie 11th	Mark Owen Devin Mortensen Randy Mortenen Ryan Shipman	216
Tie 3rd \$249.00 Each Player	Clark Garso Jon Christianson Rigo Jimenez Mark Calaman	210	Tie 11th	Terry Outzen Steve Caputo Steve Linck John Fischer	216
5th \$185.53 Each Player	Brock Padilla Steve Hardy Brandon Bingham Mike Davis	211	Tie 11th	Todd Meyer Blake Murray Gary Cooper Cary Cooper	216
6th \$166.00 Each Player	Lynn Landgren Jeff Snow Brian Devirs Matt McKay	212	15th	Bryant Boshard Mike Behle Rick Luke Kevin Beard	218
7th \$146.47 Each Player	Todd Tanner Russ Madsen Dylan Bloechel Jaden Bloechel	213	Tie 16th	Stacy Jones Joe Parkinson Dan Parkinson Braxton Barber	219
Tie 8th \$81.37 Each Player	Matt Baird Andrew Kelley Paul Shumway Marv Acey	215	Tie 16th	Josh Laney Stratton Schulz Lee Schulz Travis Snow	219
Tie 8th \$81.37 Each Player	Rick Roberts Jaxson Taylor Mike McKinzie Rob Anderson	215	Tie 18th	James Hood Craig Hammer Russ Newby Griffen Schone	220

Tie 18th	Cameron Thomas Nick Zollinger Troy Miller Clay Buttars	220
20th	Henry White Dana Nelson Ryan Pugsley Lynn Perry	221
21st	Scott Olsen Ben Aguayo Matt Cunningham Bret Cornell	222
22nd	Derek Fox Wayne Fox Stephen Tripp John Jones	223
Tie 23rd	John Pearson Dan Bloechel Richard Wilson Scott Parker	225
Tie 23rd	Steve Wathen Steve Smith Steve Borget Aaron Gibbs	225
25th	Zach Johnson Rhett Weaver Blair Archibald Clayton Brown	226
26th	Eric Nielsen Jeff Bruderer Dalton Stanger Cory Carter	228
27th	John Ward Jace Nielsen Chris Hanson Jon Heyn	235
28th	Kent Easton Jason Wight Rick Bodell Darren Orr	239

2014 Alpine Pro-Am Professional Sweeps

1st	\$178.11	Matt Baird	68
2nd	\$145.30	Lynn Landgren	74
Tie 3rd	\$110.15	Tracy Zobell	75
Tie 3rd	\$110.15	Mark Owen	75
Tie 5th	\$79.68	Todd Tanner	76
Tie 5th	\$79.68	Derek Fox	76
Tie 5th	\$79.68	Troy Watkins	76
Tie 8th	\$25.78	Mike Bicker	77
Tie 8th	\$25.78	Terry Outzen	77
Tie 8th	\$25.78	Zach Johnson	77
Tie 8th	\$25.78	Todd Meyer	77
Tie 8th	\$25.78	James Hood	77

2014 Alpine Pro-Am Amateur Sweeps

Gross

1st	\$161.36	Dan Telford	73
Tie 2nd	\$119.69	Russ Madsen	74
Tie 2nd	\$119.69	Blake Murray	74
Tie 4th	\$72.47	T.J. Telford	75
Tie 4th	\$72.47	Vaughn Lloyd	75
Tie 4th	\$72.47	Steve Caputo	75
Tie 7th	\$44.17	Joe Parkinson	76
Tie 7th	\$44.17	Jose Valle	76
Tie 7th	\$44.17	Stratton Schulz	76
Tie 7th	\$44.17	Steve Linck	76
10th	\$38.45	Mike Davis	77

Net

\$158.33	Jon Christiansen	67
\$104.16	Steve Hardy	69
\$69.44	Bill Lundskog	70
\$69.44	Nick Zollinger	70
\$69.44	John Fischer	70
\$42.36	Kevin Beard	71
\$42.36	Brian Devirs	71
\$42.36	Rigo Jimenez	71
\$21.25	Rob Anderson	72
\$21.25	Cliff Brimhall	72
\$21.25	Lee Schulz	72
\$21.25	Mark Calaman	72
\$21.25	Devin Mortensen	72
	\$69.44 \$69.44 \$69.44 \$42.36 \$42.36 \$42.36 \$21.25 \$21.25 \$21.25 \$21.25	\$104.16 Steve Hardy \$69.44 Bill Lundskog \$69.44 Nick Zollinger \$69.44 John Fischer \$42.36 Kevin Beard \$42.36 Brian Devirs \$42.36 Rigo Jimenez \$21.25 Rob Anderson \$21.25 Cliff Brimhall \$21.25 Lee Schulz \$21.25 Mark Calaman

2014 Alpine Pro-Am Skins

#6	\$230.00	Andrew Kelley Am. 3	
#8	\$230.00	Bryant Boshard Pro. 3	
#16	\$230.00	Joe Parkinson Am. 2	
#17	\$230.00	Brandon Bingham Am. 3	3

Bryant Boshard is the only golf professional and I have sent him a check for his skin.